July 2018

Sunday Morning Worship Services: 8:00 AM & 10:45 AM (except Sth Sundays, combined worship
service @ 10:30 AM (no 8:00 AM Service) | Sunday School 9:30 AM | Baptist Training Union 6:00 PM

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Lord's Supper

Independence Day 4
(Office Closed)
Prayer & Bible Study
|12 Noon, Men & Women
6 PM
Combined 7:00 PM

10

11

Prayer & Bible Study
12 Noon
Men & Women 6 PM
Combined 7:00 PM

12

13

14
Men's Ministry
Meeting
9AM - 11 AM

15

16

17

18

Prayer & Bible Study
12 Noon

Men & Women 6 PM
Combined 7:00 PM

19

20

21

22

23
Women's Ministry
Mtg.
7:00 PM

24

25

Prayer & Bible Study
12 Noon

Men & Women 6 PM
Combined 7:00 PM

26

Sunday School
Teacher's Mtg.
7 PM - 8:30 PM

27

28|

29

Combined
Worship Service
10:30 AM
[No 8 AM Service]

30

31




